
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jordan Honour - (323693) - Thanet Swim Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.06 520 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Thanet Swim 2

25.13 516 H 24/09/16 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4

25.24 509 H 26/06/16 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Thanet Swim 2

25.35 502 H 28/11/15 Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

25.56 490 H 07/06/15 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

25.59 488 H 19/09/15 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

25.81 476 H 03/01/15 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet Basildon Thanet Swim 2

26.19 456 F 23/11/14 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford  2

26.71 429 H 13/09/14 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

26.97 417 H 06/01/19 Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019 Kent Thanet Swim 3

28.05 371 H 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

28.10 369 H 14/09/13 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

28.56 351 H 05/05/13 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Thanet Swim 3

28.84 341 H 23/02/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

28.97 336 H 07/10/12 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

29.19 329 F 19/05/12 City Of Canterbury Open Gala Kingsmead Thanet Swim 3

29.29 326 F 28/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Thanet Swim 3

29.35 324 H 15/09/12 Thanet Club Championships Thanet Thanet Swim 4

29.41 322 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Thanet Swim 2

29.65 314 H 25/02/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

29.98 304 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Thanet Swim 2

30.08 301 H 08/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

30.14 299 H 13/02/11 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

30.28 295 F 02/10/11 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

30.33 293 H 02/10/11 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

31.40 264 H 11/01/10 Ice Breaker 2010 Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

31.43 263 F 11/01/10 Ice Breaker 2010 Canterbury Thanet Swim 2
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31.43 263 F 11/01/10 Ice Breaker 2010 Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

31.48 262 H 13/02/10 Kent County Championship Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

31.56 260 H 03/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

31.59 259 F 04/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

32.06 248 H 06/12/09 Thanet SC Winter Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

32.59 236 H 04/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

33.45 218 H 14/02/09 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

33.72 213 H 11/01/09 Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 1

34.31 202 H 07/12/08 Thanet Winter Open Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

34.45 200  25/05/08 Black Lion Spring Open Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

34.73 195 F 26/10/08 East Invicta Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

35.63 181 H 26/10/08 East Invicta Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

35.66 180 H 16/02/08 Kent County Champs Bexleyheath Thanet Swim 2

36.15 173 H 06/01/08 Icebreaker Canterbury Thanet Swim 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.97 417 H 06/01/19 Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019 Kent Thanet Swim 3

25.13 516 H 24/09/16 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4

25.24 509 H 26/06/16 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Thanet Swim 2

25.35 502 H 28/11/15 Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

25.06 520 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Thanet Swim 2

25.59 488 H 19/09/15 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

25.56 490 H 07/06/15 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

25.81 476 H 03/01/15 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet Basildon Thanet Swim 2

26.19 456 F 23/11/14 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford  2

26.71 429 H 13/09/14 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

28.05 371 H 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

28.10 369 H 14/09/13 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

28.56 351 H 05/05/13 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Thanet Swim 3

29.29 326 F 28/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Thanet Swim 3

28.84 341 H 23/02/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

29.41 322 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Thanet Swim 2

28.97 336 H 07/10/12 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

29.35 324 H 15/09/12 Thanet Club Championships Thanet Thanet Swim 4

29.19 329 F 19/05/12 City Of Canterbury Open Gala Kingsmead Thanet Swim 3

29.65 314 H 25/02/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

30.08 301 H 08/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

29.98 304 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Thanet Swim 2

30.28 295 F 02/10/11 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

30.33 293 H 02/10/11 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

30.14 299 H 13/02/11 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

31.56 260 H 03/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

31.48 262 H 13/02/10 Kent County Championship Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

31.43 263 F 11/01/10 Ice Breaker 2010 Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

31.40 264 H 11/01/10 Ice Breaker 2010 Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

32.06 248 H 06/12/09 Thanet SC Winter Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

31.59 259 F 04/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

32.59 236 H 04/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

33.45 218 H 14/02/09 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

33.72 213 H 11/01/09 Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 1

34.31 202 H 07/12/08 Thanet Winter Open Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

34.73 195 F 26/10/08 East Invicta Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

35.63 181 H 26/10/08 East Invicta Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2
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35.63 181 H 26/10/08 East Invicta Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

34.45 200  25/05/08 Black Lion Spring Open Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

35.66 180 H 16/02/08 Kent County Champs Bexleyheath Thanet Swim 2

36.15 173 H 06/01/08 Icebreaker Canterbury Thanet Swim 1
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